Minkens nationella 21.6.2018 Vexala IF Minken

Lahtoluettelo

H21A H35 H40 H45 H50 H55 H60 H65 H70 H75 HS0 HO0 H18 H16 H14 H13 H12 HIORR D21A D35 D40 D45
D50 D55 D60 D65 D70 D16 D14 D13 D12 D10RR

H21A 5,94 km

osallistujia: 16

1 18:36 15688 503225 Backstrom Anders Femman
2 18:38 26972 156777 Stubb Hannes Falken
3 18:40 27859 501374 Johansson Axel Brahe
4 18:42 21978 196265 Kronberg Patrick Femman
5 18:44 9193 504562 Wik Niklas Falken
6 18:46 1936 201472 Abacka Tommy Brahe
7 18:48 9285 214212 Vesterback Jonas Malax
8 18:50 2786 242988 Harald Joachim Falken
9 18:52 24151 184959 Sundelin Peter Femman
10 18:54 19942 195224 Istolahti Jaakko KangSK
11 18:56 100423 191033 Jansson Soren Falken
12 18:58 30974 2084160 Torrkulla Jan Femman
13 19:00 17704 201661 Lofbacka Sami KPV
14 19:02 14989 207931 Fagerudd Kim PR
15 19:04 2784 204166 Backstrom Robin Femman
16 19:06 14026 218361 Kuukka Anton TP
H35 5,15 km
osallistujia: 9
20 18:48 15968 199093 Lindfors Kari Falken
21 18:50 108036 227977 Wahlberg Jonas Brahe
22 18:52 31413 229954 Koski Jussi YKV
23 18:54 13236 205231 Henriksson Mathias Falken
24 18:56 31499 502421 Hongell Timo KoS
25 18:58 34184 177447  Gripenberg Mattias Brahe
26 19:00 31061 238654 Valikorpi Jari RasKu
27 19:02 112767 219070  Sundqvist Mats Falken
28 19:04 106566 219095 Hogland Anders Brahe
H40 5,15 km
osallistujia: 6
32 18:17 16619 190107 Puro-Aho Arto YKV
33 18:19 111335 177325  Kullberg Fredrik Malax
34 18:21 26624 231216 Porthin Tomas Brahe
35 18:23 92017 195350 Bjorklund Sebastian Falken
36 18:25 113022 232503 Backlund Jan-Anders Femman
37 18:27 8954 207990 Snare Dan Botnia
H45 4,28 km
osallistujia: 6
41 18:20 109291 161329 Bjorklund Tommy Brahe
42 18:22 112363 224521 Nordman Mikael Femman
43 18:24 15389 177830 Nyman Patrik Brahe
44 18:26 19009 186734 Johansson Peter Brahe
45 18:28 19546 505603 Tuomisto Juha VaaSu
46 18:30 3427 500345 Joensuu Tommy Brahe
H50 3,99 km

osallistujia: 3

50 18:10 37814 231107 Gron Kaj Brahe



51 18:12 16982
52 18:14 11503
HSS5 3,99 km
osallistujia: 2
56 18:33 19406
57 18:35 19901
H60 3,55 km
osallistujia: 12
61 18:01 27654
62 18:03 13342
63 18:05 4601
64 18:07 19954
65 18:09 20856
66 18:11 7555
67 18:13 7892
68 18:15 6646
69 18:17 20854
70 18:19 20471
71 18:21 2157
72 18:23 26811
H65 2,96 km
osallistujia: 13
76 18:28 20846
77 18:30 36433
78 18:32 34146
79 18:34 21251
80 18:36 32567
81 18:38 20592
82 18:40 19950
83 18:42 13625
84 18:44 20568
85 18:46 13411
86 18:48 20750
87 18:50 20813
88 18:52 37686
H70 2,82 km
osallistujia: 10
92 18:31 7509
93 18:33 469
94 18:35 13410
95 18:37 1630
96 18:39 15682
97 18:41 20806
98 18:43 16971
99 18:45 9269
100 18:47 9294
101 18:49 40073
H75 2,22 Kkm
osallistujia: 5
105 18:24 14007
106 18:26 3771
107 18:28 11441
108 18:30 20851
109 18:32 21788
HS80 1,72 km

osallistujia: 4

113 18:13 33231

216222
502982

219080
505572

242731
177785
505421
221738
231266
504889
502269
501435
215405
214211
172284
505532

239171

93043
501640
222240
177165

49161
193745
148453
215243
227217

41418
110376
218883

216515
220821
241594
114378
181914
106945
216556

50064
182559
500088

48225
235471
55321
218674
81852

506204

Rabb Rainer
Laasanen Juha

Stenlund Dan
Nygard Peter

Kronberg Hakan
Henriksson Fjalar
Junkala Eero

Orn Johnny

Lind Sune
Nurisalo Seppo
Nylund Sven-Olof
Hautala Matti
Ena Henrik
Lillsjo Bengt
Palomaki Eero
Hattar Allan

Bjorklund Hakan
Kronholm Peter
Pulkkinen Eero

Eno Kaarlo

Harald Hilding
Torrkulla Tage
Williamsson Bo-Goéran
Sundelin Rolf-Erik
Lovsund Bengt
Kattilakoski Eero
Hartvik Seppo
Nylund Henrik
Nynas Henning

Koivukangas Erkki
Byskata Henry
Kattilakoski Matti
Sten Borje

Haldin Torvald
Backman Sven-0Olof
Akerblom Mans
Lahdekorpi Mauri
Sdderlund Rolf
Lagland Henry

Toskala Paavo
Saarimdaki Jorma
Sandvik Klas
Gunell Kurt
Hietalahti Aapo

Storm Sven-0Olof

GIF
LaihLu

Brahe
Femman

Femman
Falken
KannUra
Femman
Falken
KoS
Botnia
ONMKY
Falken
Malax
Femman
Falken

Falken
Brahe
Botnia
TeuRi
Falken
Botnia
VaaSu
GIF
Botnia
KPV
Malax
Falken
Brahe

KoS
Femman
KPV
Raseborg
Femman
Falken
GIF
Femman
Solf
VaaSu

KoS
VaaSu
Terjarv
Falken
HalTo

Femman



114 18:15 17029
115 18:17 18863
116 18:19 20796
H90 1,72 km
osallistujia: 1
120 18:01 20619
H18 4,28 km
osallistujia: 5
124 18:00 38954
125 18:02 37573
126 18:04 38707
127 18:06 34717
128 18:08 92706
H16 3,42 km
osallistujia: 3
132 18:00 102748
133 18:02 97568
134 18:04 38708
H14 2,48 km
osallistujia: 3
138 18:40 95059
139 18:42 106390
140 18:44 97032
H13 2,57 km
osallistujia: 3
144 18:01 108278
145 18:03 96965
146 18:05 39310
H12 2,00 km
osallistujia: 11
150 18:01 103205
151 18:03 97469
152 18:05 96974
153 18:07 106574
154 18:09 103367
155 18:11 107990
156 18:13 97036
157 18:15 103384
158 18:17 97026
159 18:19 104073
160 18:21 103240
H10RR 2,40 km
osallistujia: 12
164 18:22 105171
165 18:24 111280
166 18:26 108173
167 18:28 111979
168 18:30 112915
169 18:32 111963
170 18:34 111980
171 18:36 106235
172 18:38 111337
173 18:40 106817

113073
41815
158745

184878

210837
186725
213870
126330
227990

228841
227249
229837

501866
220956
203100

227693
180213
193401

239134
214749
153351
208042
194886
195077
154715
205480

93894
504939
203884

238406
501342
232450
228635
501173
228775
239956
218350
235132
215229

Holm Lars-Gunnar
Salmi Aimo
Hjerpe Lars

Lofroth Thor

Kullman Hannes
Johansson Emil
Forsell Mickel
Laasanen Matti
Gripenberg Otto

Krook Tim
Joensuu Valter
Forsell Gustav

Jussinmaki Pietari
Bergstrom Jesper
Granlund Hannes

Huhtamaki Rasmus
Lindfors Jesper
Udell Oliver

Lindfors Hugo
Jussinmaki Iisakki
Porthin Arik
West Viktor
Jansson Lukas
Kallio Santeri
Nyman Vilhelm
Lindfors Kevin
Haggman Iivar
Lofbacka Atte
Krook Rasmus

Puro-Aho Aapo
Sundberg Hannes
Lindfors Rasmus
Yrjans Pontus
Sundberg Elias
Bjorkfors Einar
Yrjans Johan
Wikblom Sander
Kullberg Adam
Sundqgvist Ivar

Botnia
VaaSu
Femman

Kronan

Falken
Brahe
Botnia
LaihLu
Brahe

Falken
Brahe
Botnia

HalTo
Femman
Minken

PieHi
Falken
Solf

Falken
HalTo
Brahe
Minken
Falken
KoS
Brahe
Falken
Femman
KPV
Falken

VaaSu
Minken
Falken
NOK
Minken
Botnia
NOK
Minken
Malax
Falken



174 18:42 103353
175 18:44 107007
D21A 4,28 km
osallistujia: 13
179 18:41 34655
180 18:43 28346
181 18:45 1373
182 18:47 22220
183 18:49 29377
184 18:51 34857
185 18:53 15674
186 18:55 28796
187 18:57 32894
188 18:59 9651
189 19:01 2653
190 19:03 1370
191 19:05 12032
D35 3,31 km
osallistujia: 4
195 18:10 15576
196 18:12 110690
197 18:14 113011
198 18:16 12260
D40 3,31 km
osallistujia: 6
202 18:29 29277
203 18:31 39813
204 18:33 9355
205 18:35 33589
206 18:37 113030
207 18:39 36305
D45 3,31 km
osallistujia: 4
211 18:59 3116
212 19:01 100694
213 19:03 96505
214 19:05 7506
D50 2,96 km
osallistujia: 3
218 18:05 19968
219 18:07 23062
220 18:09 26433
D55 2,82 km
osallistujia: 3
224 18:53 16700
225 18:55 23096
226 18:57 2637
D60 2,82 km
osallistujia: 1
230 18:06 113679
D65 2,22 km
osallistujia: 6

153403
192047

215116
192045
222445
205557
501692
180147
195464

56743
201633
232286
206592
193707
172478

177327
231429

89242
500979

202679
195003
241683
242829
159725
235249

234994
503293
230765
206929

173356
154762
177369

505951
160270
210938

221301

Forsell Bjorn
Koski Juuso

Torrkulla Matilda
Jalava Enni
Skogvik Ida-Marie
Jarvelainen Julia
Myrskog Linnea
Lindfors Lina
Tunis Pernilla
Fagerudd Salla
Hogland Ida
Manderbacka Hanne
Furunas Ida
Sandell Eva-Lina
Tuomisto Anu

Sundelin Ann-Sofie

Sundgvist Marina

Kattilakoski Marleena
Astrand Ulla-Maria

Lofbacka Sanna
Orjala Elina
Puro-Aho Veera
Bjorndahl Lilian
Peltoniemi Tuula
Lautamo Riikka

Ena Linda
Lindgren Annika
Udell Tina
Johansson Malin

Blomgvist Eija

Elvstrom Ann-christine
Iso-Koivisto Minna

Katajamaki Tuija
Junkala Kirsi
Kankaanpaa Tarja

Lumiaho Raija

Botnia
YKV

Femman
TuS
0K77
Femman
Kronan
Falken
Femman
PR
Brahe
TuS
Femman
Kronan
VaaSu

Botnia
Falken
KoS

Botnia

KPV
KoS
VaaSu
Falken
KoS
VaaSu

Falken
Femman
Solf
Brahe

Femman
Falken
Kauwi

KauWi
KannUra
KauWi

KoS



234 18:12 32360
235 18:14 20844
236 18:16 27655
237 18:18 1185
238 18:20 7501
239 18:22 9270
D70 2,22 km
osallistujia: 1
243 18:04 29246
D16 2,84 km
osallistujia: 3
247 18:16 102763
248 18:18 96927
249 18:20 90780
D14 2,48 km
osallistujia: 3
253 18:23 105977
254 18:25 100396
255 18:27 96961
D13 2,57 km
osallistujia: 9
259 18:19 97347
260 18:21 103699
261 18:23 106654
262 18:25 103405
263 18:27 37402
264 18:29 91151
265 18:31 39151
266 18:33 97014
267 18:35 98941
D12 2,00 km
osallistujia: 7
271 18:33 107534
272 18:35 103386
273 18:37 106563
274 18:39 97001
275 18:41 106786
276 18:43 106239
277 18:45 106325
D10RR 2,40 km
osallistujia: 11
281 18:00 108264
282 18:02 111999
283 18:04 106230
284 18:06 102489
285 18:08 110285
286 18:10 108344
287 18:12 107531
288 18:14 105685
289 18:16 108349
290 18:18 111300

291 18:20 107810

226602
232379
235058
181402
190426

50063

201482

190212
230060
501689

221232
157784
180320

199090
235419
207364
215390

59245
173481
195342
235019
215402

221830
215286
217190
235620
190520
135631
229854

228936

50384
215399
229830
231759
228940
503332
235588
231271
231236
229240

Fred Bodil

Berger Gunhild
Eriksson-Kronberg Monica
Finnila Katariina

Stoor Anne

Lahdekorpi Kaija

Forsman Brita

Granlund Anna
Hahtokari Janica
Myrskog Rosa

Enlund 3Julia
Akerblom Ronja
Jansson Mia

Lindfors Karolina
Gripenberg Ester
Myllymaki Matilda
Dahllund Lina
Lindgren Ida
Brock Emma
Lautamo Penne
Kullman Thea
Sikkila Peppi

Enlund Isabella
Ena Mira
Bjorkfors Elsie
Torrkulla Venla
Tanttinen Milja
Calden Linnea
Nordman Tilde

Dahllund Isa
Sundvik Agnes
Backlund Thelma
Sikkila Iines
Wikblom Thea
Sundqgvist Ida
Torrkulla Moa
Fagerudd Viivi
Lindfors Mira
Enlund Nova
Peltoniemi Reetta

Femman
Falken
Femman
VetU
KoS
Femman

Falken

Minken
Botnia
Kronan

Femman
GIF
Falken

Falken
Brahe
KoS
Falken
Femman
KoS
VaaSu
Falken
LapVi

Femman
Falken
Botnia
Femman
KoS

Minken
Femman

Falken
Minken
Femman
LapVi

Minken
Falken
Femman
Brahe

Falken
Femman
Brahe



